Tetra® Bypass Beam
Tetra® Bypass Beam
CABINET SIGNS LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Seamless uniformity for
double-sided applications
The Tetra® Bypass Beam features unmatched flexibility
in a single tube, with a built-in switches to change color
temperature, no tool required. Convert High Output

Color Temp.
(Initial)*
Power Factor
LED14BDT8/G3/R17d/8SC/SGN
80 120-347
14 36 in (3 ft) 33.91 in
1800
1900
1900
1850*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
>0.9
LED18BDT8/G4/R17d/8SC/SGN 18 48 in (4 ft) 45.91 in
2400
2500
2500
2450*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
LED24BDT8/G5/R17d/8SC/SGN 24 60 in (5 ft) 57.91 in
2800
2950
2950
2850*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
LED26BDT8/G64/R17d/8SC/SGN 26 64 in (5.3 ft) 61.91 in
3050
3200
3200
3100*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
LED30BDT8/G6/R17d/8SC/SGN 30 72 in (6 ft) 69.91 in
3500
3650
3650
3550*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
LED35BDT8/G7/R17d/8SC/SGN 35 84 in (7 ft) 81.91 in
4050
4250
4250
4150*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/SGN 42 96 in (8 ft) 93.91 in
4900
5100
5100
5000*